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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

50m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:20,73 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 15.11.2009 Berlin

JEM-Wertung

1. Artem Selin 2002 Nübad-Flipper (0.68) 00:21,68 AR (A)
2. Rafael Sünkel 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.63) 00:23,22 (J)
3. Luis Schnuer 2002 SV Halle / Saale (0.62) 00:23,31 (J)
4. Benjamin Atmar 2003 SG Essen (0.66) 00:23,33 (J)
5. Jannik Schuller 2002 SSF Bonn (0.67) 00:23,35 (J)
6. Manuel Kohlschmid 2003 SV Wacker Burghausen (0.65) 00:23,40 (J)
7. Max Hutzler 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.67) 00:23,46 (J)
8. Hannes Butters 2002 Saalfelder SV (0.66) 00:23,47 (J)
9. Finn Bölck 2002 W98 Hannover (0.67) 00:23,53 (J)
10. Kirill Lammert 2003 SC Delphin Lübeck (0.66) 00:23,57 (J1)
11. Laurenz Weber 2002 SG Essen (0.65) 00:23,76 (J2)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Timo Sorgius 2003 SSG Saar Max Ritter

Junioren-Wertung

1. Luca Nik Armbruster 2001 SG Dortmund (0.67) 00:22,11 (A)
Deutscher Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister 2019

2. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt (0.65) 00:22,51 (B)
3. Noel de Geus 2000 Eintracht Hildesheim (0.54) 00:22,59 (B)
4. Kevin Jan Behnke 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.67) 00:22,61 (B)
5. Georg Schubert 2001 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.68) 00:22,64 (B)
6. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Bayer (0.58) 00:22,68 (1)
7. David Erbes 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.70) 00:22,77 (3)
8. Marc Brock 2000 SG Essen (0.67) 00:22,83 (4)
9. Sebastian Aurelius Beck 2000 SV Würzburg 05 (0.70) 00:22,91 (5)
10. Moritz Schaller 2000 SG Bayer (0.63) 00:22,93
11. Timo Jahn 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.59) 00:22,98
12. Alaa Maso 2000 SGS Hannover (0.68) 00:23,16
13. Jonathan Seele 2001 TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen (0.75) 00:23,37
14. Michael Peters 2000 SV Bieber Lendringsen (0.68) 00:23,41
15. Nicolas Klüttermann 2000 SG Dortmund (0.72) 00:23,48
16. Oskar Edel 2001 TV Jahn Hiesfeld (0.62) 00:23,55
17. Karol Barwinski 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.70) 00:23,61
18. Bennett Gingter 2001 SG Mönchengladbach (0.73) 00:23,92

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Anton Willi Müller 2000 Potsdamer SV
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

50m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:20,73 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:23,89

1. Artem Selin 2002 Nübad-Flipper (0.68) 00:21,68 AR (A)
2. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SSG Saar Max Ritter (0.69) 00:21,99 (A)
3. Luca Nik Armbruster 2001 SG Dortmund (0.67) 00:22,11 (A)
4. Fabian Schneider 1998 1.SC Ravensburg (0.71) 00:22,26 (A)
5. Marcel Nagy 1995 SC Aqua Köln (0.58) 00:22,37 (A)
6. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg (0.69) 00:22,38 (A)
7. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV (0.62) 00:22,42 (A)
8. Josha Salchow 1999 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.68) 00:22,45 (!)
8. Martin Spörlein 1997 SG Bamberg (0.68) 00:22,45 (!)
10. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt (0.65) 00:22,51 (B)
11. Christian Vom Lehn 1992 SG Bayer (0.64) 00:22,54 (B)
12. Alexander Litke 1998 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.62) 00:22,56 (B)
13. Noel de Geus 2000 Eintracht Hildesheim (0.54) 00:22,59 (B)
14. Kevin Jan Behnke 2001 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.67) 00:22,61 (B)
15. Georg Schubert 2001 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.68) 00:22,64 (B)
16. Aleksi Schmid 1996 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.61) 00:22,66 (B)
17. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Bayer (0.58) 00:22,68 (1)
18. Mateus Naves Brigido 1996 Aachener SV 06 (0.58) 00:22,74 (2)
19. David Erbes 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg (0.70) 00:22,77 (3)
20. Marc Brock 2000 SG Essen (0.67) 00:22,83 (4)
21. Sebastian Aurelius Beck 2000 SV Würzburg 05 (0.70) 00:22,91 (5)
21. Mirko Ewald 1993 SC Aqua Köln (0.67) 00:22,91 (5)
23. Patrick Perez 1998 VfL Sindelfingen (0.60) 00:22,93
23. Moritz Schaller 2000 SG Bayer (0.63) 00:22,93
25. Timo Jahn 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.59) 00:22,98
26. Manuel Genster 1999 SG Stadtwerke München (0.64) 00:23,13
27. Alaa Maso 2000 SGS Hannover (0.68) 00:23,16
28. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum (0.62) 00:23,18
29. Marcel Wack 1996 SCW Eschborn (0.70) 00:23,19
30. Jörn Frerichs 1994 SV Waiblingen (0.65) 00:23,21
31. Rafael Sünkel 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.63) 00:23,22 (J)
32. Luis Schnuer 2002 SV Halle / Saale (0.62) 00:23,31 (J)
33. Benjamin Atmar 2003 SG Essen (0.66) 00:23,33 (J)
34. Jannik Schuller 2002 SSF Bonn (0.67) 00:23,35 (J)
35. Jonathan Seele 2001 TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen (0.75) 00:23,37
36. Lukas Tietze 1996 SC Aqua Köln (0.63) 00:23,38
37. Manuel Kohlschmid 2003 SV Wacker Burghausen (0.65) 00:23,40 (J)
38. Michael Peters 2000 SV Bieber Lendringsen (0.68) 00:23,41
39. Jan-Luca Laubner 1999 TV Jahn Wolfsburg (0.67) 00:23,42
39. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen (0.73) 00:23,42
41. Max Hutzler 2002 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.67) 00:23,46 (J)
42. Hannes Butters 2002 Saalfelder SV (0.66) 00:23,47 (J)
43. Nicolas Klüttermann 2000 SG Dortmund (0.72) 00:23,48
44. Miguel Angel Mena Peralta 1997 SG Dortmund (0.59) 00:23,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

50m Freistil Männer
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Europarekord 00:20,26 Florent Manaudou FRA 05.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:20,73 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:23,89

45. Finn Bölck 2002 W98 Hannover (0.67) 00:23,53 (J)
45. Danny Wieck 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 (0.68) 00:23,53
47. Oskar Edel 2001 TV Jahn Hiesfeld (0.62) 00:23,55
48. Kirill Lammert 2003 SC Delphin Lübeck (0.66) 00:23,57 (J1)
49. Lukas Klos 2004 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz (0.69) 00:23,60
50. Karol Barwinski 2001 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.70) 00:23,61
51. Christopher Grahlemann 1983 ESV Frankfurt Oder 1948 (0.58) 00:23,62
52. Lars Mödinger 1995 SV Waiblingen (0.69) 00:23,63
53. Florian Schenzer 1996 SG Bayer (0.69) 00:23,70
53. Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.66) 00:23,70
55. Jan Lukas Beckmann 1997 SG ACTBaunatal (0.66) 00:23,72
56. Laurenz Weber 2002 SG Essen (0.65) 00:23,76 (J2)
57. Fabrice Wendel 1993 SV Waiblingen (0.65) 00:23,77
58. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg (0.72) 00:23,80
59. Luis Steinmassl 1996 SC Wfr. München (0.71) 00:23,85
60. Gabriel Lotz 1996 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld (0.73) 00:23,89
61. Bennett Gingter 2001 SG Mönchengladbach (0.73) 00:23,92
62. Matteo Pazzi 1999 SG ACTBaunatal (0.69) 00:23,94
63. Hans Werner Köhn 1996 SG Hamburg-West (0.61) 00:23,99
64. Thilo Mordt 1995 SG Bamberg (0.66) 00:24,00
65. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach (0.59) 00:24,08
66. Fabio Baniseth 1995 SV Westfalen Hagen (0.66) 00:24,09
67. Thomas Pratsch 1988 SSG ReutlingenTübingen (0.75) 00:24,20
68. Kostya Vasylenko 1998 W98 Hannover (0.61) 00:24,24
69. Nils Großerohde 1996 SSC 90 SH-Stukenbrock (0.69) 00:24,30

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Fabio Isteri 1999 SSG Saar Max Ritter
Timo Sorgius 2003 SSG Saar Max Ritter
Anton Willi Müller 2000 Potsdamer SV


